
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 3-I

Start 9-8-17
1 soil 1 Finish 9-11-17
5 clay/rock 6
70 lime 76

169 shale 245
17 lime 262
65 shale 327
30 lime 357
40 shale 397 Set 20’ of   7” w/ 5sxs 

Ran 669.6’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 75sxs  

21 lime 418
8 shale 426
7 lime 433
95 shale 528
2 lime 530
76 shale 606
20 sandy shale 626
7 oil sand 633 good show
3 dk sand 636
39 shale 675 T.D
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